

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6260 OF 2001

GHAZIABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LAJJA RAM

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record
and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6261 of 2001

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record
and office report)

Date: 31/10/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s) Ms. Reena Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manish Kr. Saran, Adv.
for Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
ORDER

At the request made on behalf of counsel for the respondent, put up
these matters after four weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master