

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6260 OF 2001

GHAZIABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LAJJA RAM

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6261 of 2001(With office report)

Date: 11/03/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha,Adv. (mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

At the request of learned counsel for the respondents, the matter is
adjourned for two weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master