

®

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.8

SECTION XII

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6260 OF 2001

GHAZIABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LAJJA RAM

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6261 of 2001(With office report)

Date: 08/05/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Reena Singh, adv.

Ms. Sneha Kalita, Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.N. Misra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

At the request of learned counsel for the Appellant-Ghaziabad
Development Authority, the matter is adjourned. Put up after summer
vacation.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(P.S. Tyagi)
Court Master