

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6260 OF 2001

GHAZIABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LAJJA RAM  
(With office report )

Respondent(s)

WITH  
Civil Appeal NO. 6261 of 2001  
(With office report)

Date: 04/02/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Reena Singh, Adv. for  
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Learned counsel for the parties crave leave of the Court  
to place some documents on record. Let the documents be filed  
within four weeks from today. List this matter on 17.3.2009.

The appellant would be at liberty to file rejoinder  
affidavit within four weeks from today.

(K.K. Chawla)  
AR-Cum-PS

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master