

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6260 OF 2001

GHAZIABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LAJJA RAM

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6261 of 2001  
(With office report)

Date: 17/03/2009 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Kundan Rai, Adv. for  
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv. for  
Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Not this week.

(Pardeep Kumar)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master