

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
C I V I L A P P E A L N O (s) . 6 2 6 0 O F 2 0 0 1

G H A Z I A B A D D E V E L O P M E N T A U T H O R I T Y

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

L A J J A R A M

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

W I T H Civil Appeal NO. 6261 of 2001

(With office report)

Date: 24/03 / 2 0 0 9 These Appeals were mentioned today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E D A L V E E R B H A N D A R I
H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E H A R J I T S I N G H B E D I

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr. Adv. (mentioned by)
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of Mr. Vijay Hansaria, learned
senior counsel, list this matter in the next week.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master