

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
C I V I L A P P E A L N O (s) . 6 2 6 0 O F 2 0 0 1

G H A Z I A B A D D E V E L O P M E N T A U T H O R I T Y

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

L A J J A R A M

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

W I T H Civil Appeal NO. 6261 of 2001

(With office report)

Date: 22/04 / 2 0 0 9 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E H A R J I T S I N G H B E D I
H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E J . M . P A N C H A L

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Reena Singh, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.
Mr. Arpit Gupta, Adv. for
Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of Mr. Vijay Hansaria, learned senior
counsel, list after summer vacation. We, however, make it clear
that no further adjournment will be granted to the appellant.

Liberty is granted to file additional documents.

(K.K. Chawla) (S.S.R. Krishna)
A.R.- Cum- P.S. Court Master