

P
PART-HEARD
ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.5

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.6260 OF 2001

GHAZIABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LAJJA RAM

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With Civil Appeal No.6261 of 2001
(With office report)

Date: 25/02/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vijay Hansariya, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Reena Singh, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place these petitions after summer
vacation.

The appeals are released from part-heard.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Neeru Bala Vij]
Court Master