

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6260 OF 2001

GHAZIABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LAJJA RAM

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6261 of 2001

(With office report)

Date: 24/08/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr.Vijay Hansaria,Sr.Adv.
Ms.Reena Singh, Adv.
Mr.Devesh Kumar, Adv.
For Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested by learned counsel for the appellant,
list the matters after two weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Asstt.Registrar