

\226  
ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.4

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6260 OF 2001

GHAZIABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LAJJA RAM

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 6261 of 2001

(With office report)

Date:29/09/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr. Hansaria, learned senior counsel appearing on behalf of the appellant undertakes to file a copy of the judgment delivered by the Allahabad High Court within a week. List these matters after Diwali holidays.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)  
COURT MASTER