

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.....IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6260 OF 2001

GAZIABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LAJJA RAM  
(For Directions)

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/02/2013 This Application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)/ Mr. Harshvir Pratap Sharma, Adv. (Mentioned By)  
Applicant(s) for Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the I.A. tomorrow, i.e., 27.02.2013.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]		[ Vinod Kulvi ]
Court Master	Court Master	