

\ ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.8

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 7 & 8/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 6260/2001

GHAZIABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

LAJJA RAM

Respondent(s)

(for clarification/modification of court's order dated 15.2.2012
and exemption from filing o.t.)

WITH IA No. 6 & 7 in C.A. No. 6261/2001

(With appln.(s) for clarification/modification of court's order and
exemption from filing o.t. and Office Report)

Date : 08/08/2014 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Joy Basu, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Reena Singh, AAG
Mr. Sarvesh, Adv.
Dr. Vipin Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 26.08.2014.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Naveen Kumar
Date: 2014.08.08
16:20:19 IST
Reason: