

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 7-8/2014 in Civil Appeal

No(s). 6260/2001

GHAZIABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

LAJJA RAM

Respondent(s)

(for clarification/modification of Court's order and exemption
from filing O.T. and office report)

WITH

I.A. Nos. 6-7 of C.A. No. 6261/2001

(for clarification/modification of Court's order and exemption
from filing O.T. and Office Report)

Date : 03/11/2014

These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr. Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the interlocutory applications be listed on

November 18, 2014 as first case.

As agreed by the learned counsel for the parties

Signature Not Verified

that they shall not seek pass over.

Digitally signed by

Rajesh Dham

Date: 2014.11.03

18:51:49 IST

Reason:

(RAJESH DHAM)
COURT MASTER(H.S. PARASHER)
COURT MASTER